
Price List
Infant: 0yr-2yr  Full-Time $400.00 Part-Time $325.00

Pre-School: 2yr-5yr Full-Time $375.00 Part-Time $300.00

School Age: 6yr & Up Full-Time $350.00 Part-Time $275.00

Medical Needs Children: See Provider For Rates

Drop-In Care/Weekends: $85.00 Per Day/Per Child 

*Once the weekly tuitions are paid, there are no refunds. 

*No Sibling Discounts 
 

Full-time hours: 
Any commitment exceeding 24 hours per week.

Part-time hours: 
Any commitment under 23 hours per week, not to exceed 3 days per

week.

Maximum Hours: 
The maximum limit for full-time care is 52 hours per week. If the

total hours exceed 52 per week, the additional hours will be
calculated separately.

Hourly Rate: 
The hourly rate for calculating excess hours is $15 per hour.

We Take Subsidized Pay
Your responsibility includes covering the portion of tuition not

covered by subsidized payments, as well paid closed holidays, paid
vacation, paid sick days, paid personal days, late fees, and any

other childcare-related fees that may arise.

Families receiving subsidies are required to make payments
regardless of whether their child attends or not. The responsibility

for payments remains unchanged.

Non-Refundable Registration Fee: $150.00 Upon Enrollment 
Yearly Registration: $100.00 On Child's Anniversary Date

New Year Day  

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Presidents' Day 

Easter Day 

Memorial Day 

Juneteenth Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day 

Information sheet
 

L a t o y a  R a n s o m
5 8 6  S a n d a l w o o d  S t r e e t
S a n  J a n c i n t o ,  C A  9 2 5 8 3

L i c e n s e  3 9 - 2 1 2 5 9 1 3

E m a i l :  i n f o @ l i t t l e k i n g d o m b u i l d e r s . n e t
W e b s i t e :  w w w . l i t t l e k i n g d o m s b u i l d e r s . c o m  

P h o n e  N u m b e r :  3 2 3 - 4 2 4 - 8 5 9 0


